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1 Vendor URL

website 
last 
checked location R. alba semiplena R. alba maxima

Great Maidens 
Blush

2 alba alba Alba
3 Angel Gardens http://www.angelgardens.com 8/1/2019 Alachua, FL
4 Antique Rose Emporium http://www.antiqueroseemporium.com 8/1/2019 Brenham, TX
5 A Reverence for Roses http://www.areverenceforroses.com/ 8/1/2019 Hernando, FL

6
Burlington Rose 
Nursurey

http://www.burlingtonroses.com 8/1/2019
Visalia. CA

7
Christianson's Nursery & 
Greenhouse

http://www.christiansonsnursery.com 8/1/2019 Mount Vernon, 
WA $29.95 $32.98

8 Corn Hill Nursery
http://www.cornhillnursery.com/ 8/1/2019 Corn Hill, New 

Brunswick Ask if available Ask if available $20.00

9 David Austin Roses Ltd
http://www.davidaustinroses.com/american 8/1/2019

Tyler TX $27.50

10 Greenmantle Nursery http://www.greenmantlenursery.com
8/1/2019

Garberville CA $20.00 $20.00 $20.00

11
Harlequin's Gardens 
(they don't ship)

http://www.harlequinsgardens.com 8/1/2019

Boulder CO they do not ship

12 Heirloom Roses http://www.heirloomroses.com

8/1/2019

St. Paul, OR $45.00 Out of stock

13 High Country Roses http://www.highcountryroses.com
8/1/2019

Denver CO Out of Stock Out of Stock $18.95

14
Mary's Plant Farm & 
Landscaping

http://www.marysplantfarm.com 8/1/2019
Hamilton OH $30.00

15 North Creek Farm http://www.northcreekfarm.org 8/1/2019 Phippsburg, ME
16 Northland Rosarium http://northlandrosarium.com/ 8/1/2019 Spokane, WA

17 Palatine Fruit & Roses
http://www.palatineroses.com 8/2/2019 Niagara-on-the-

Lake ON Canada 21.95 (sold out)
18 Rogue Valley Roses http://www.roguevalleyroses.com 8/2/2019 Phoenix OR Out of Stock $24.95 $22.95
19 Regan Nursery http://www.regannursery.com 8/2/2019 Fremont CA

20
 Rosenursery 'De 
Bierkreek' 

  http://www.bierkreek.nl/en/home  8/2/2019
 The Netherlands  ck Availability  Check Availability 

21 Rose Fire Ltd http://www.rosefire.com 8/2/2019 Edon OH Not available Not available Not available
22 Rose Petals Nursery http://www.rosepetalsnursery.com 8/2/2019 Newberry FL out of stock Out of stock

23
Roses of Yesterday and 
Today

http://www.rosesofyesterday.com 8/2/2019
Watsonville CA

24 Roses Unlimited http://www.rosesunlimitedsc.com 8/2/2019 Laurens SC
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2
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6
Burlington Rose 
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7
Christianson's Nursery & 
Greenhouse

8 Corn Hill Nursery

9 David Austin Roses Ltd

10 Greenmantle Nursery

11
Harlequin's Gardens 
(they don't ship)

12 Heirloom Roses

13 High Country Roses

14
Mary's Plant Farm & 
Landscaping

15 North Creek Farm
16 Northland Rosarium

17 Palatine Fruit & Roses
18 Rogue Valley Roses
19 Regan Nursery

20
 Rosenursery 'De 
Bierkreek' 

21 Rose Fire Ltd
22 Rose Petals Nursery

23
Roses of Yesterday and 
Today

24 Roses Unlimited

Apothecary Rose (R. 
gallica officinalis Rosa Mundi Tuscany

Gros Choux 
d'Hollande (Great 
Cabbage of Holland) 
/ Dutch Provence

Cabbage Rose (R. 
centifolia)

Autumn 
Damask/Quatre 
Saisons

York and 
Lancaster

Gallica Gallica Gallica centifolia centifolia Damask damask

$19.95

$16.50

$29.98

Ask if available Ask if available Ask if available

$27.50 $27.50

$20.00 $20.00 Not offered for saie $20.00
Not offered for 
sale

they do not ship they do not ship they don't shi[p

$45 - out of stock $45.00

?? "A.D."  $45 
(out of stock) / 
"Q.S." is $41 
(out of stock)

out of stock $18.95 $16.95 Out of stock

$30.00

$21.95 $21.95 $21.95
out of stock $22.95 out of stock Out of stock

 check availablilty  Check availability 
Not available Not available Not available
out of stock out of stock

out of stock out of stock
$19.00 $19.00
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24 Roses Unlimited

Kazanlik/Rosa X 
damascena 
'Trigintipetala'

Austrian Briar 
(R. foetida)

Austrian Copper 
(R. foetida bicolor)

Musk Rose 
(R. moschata)

R. moschata 
plena 
/Temple 
Musk

R. rubiginosa/R. 
eglanteria/Sweet 
Briar

Dog Rose 
(R. canina)

R. 
hemisphaerica/S
ulphur Rose

damask foetida foetida species species species species species

$19.95 $19.95
$19.00

$32.98 $29.98 $27.95

$20.00
Not offered for 
sale $20.00 $20.00

not currently for 
sale

they do not ship they do not ship they do not ship

Out of stock

can $22.95 
(potted/pickup only) 

$24.95 out of stock out of stock $22.95

 €10 (out of stock) (€ 10.00)      
 €10 (out of 
stock) 

not available
out of stock $16.95 Out of stock

out of stock Out of stock out of stock
$18.00 $18.00
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R. francofurtana

R. centifolia 
‘Major’/Rose 
des Peintres

Conditorum/Hunga
rian Rose/R. 
gallica 
‘conditorum’

R. cinnamomea 
plena/R. majalis 
plena/Double 
cinnamon

R. Sancta/ R. 
Richardii R. Fedtschenkoana

species centifolia gallica species

$20.00

$21.95 $21.95
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Rose Nurseries that do not have period roses:
Armstrong Garden Centers http://www.armstronggarden.com Glendora, CA

Bay Laurel http://www.baylaurelnursery.com Atascadero, CA

Brighter bloomsNursery http://www.brighterblooms.com Fort Mill, SC

Chamblee's Rose Nursery http://www.chambleeroses.com North Tyler, TX

Cool Roses http://www.coolroses.com West Palm Beach, FL

Country Care Roses http://www.countrycareroses.com Fellsmere FL

Der Rosenmeister http://www.derrosenmeister.com Ithica NY

Edmunds' Roses http://www.edmundsroses.com Randolph WI

For Love of Roses LLC http://www.forloveofroses.com Brighton, TN

Garden Valley Ranch Nursery http://www.gardenvalley.com Petaluma CA

Heaven Sent Roses http://www.heavensentroses.com Pfafftown, NC

Hortico, Inc http://www.hortico.com Watertown, ON Canada

Jackson & Perkins Co http://www.jacksonandperkins.com Hodges, SC

K&M Roses http://www.kandmroses.com Buckatunna MS

Long Ago Roses http://www.longagoroses.com Granite Falls, NC

Northland Rosarium http://www.northlandrosarium.com Spokane WA

Otto & Sons Nursery http://www.ottoandsons-nursery.com Fillmore CA

Petals from the Past http://www.petalsfromthepast.com Jemison AL

Roseglen Gardens (nursery for 
sale; no shipping) https://www.roseglengardens.com Naples FL

Roseland Nursery http://roselandroses.com Acushnet MA

Rosemania http://www.rosemania.com Franklin, TN

Rose Inc Green Country http://www.rosesinc.com Broken Arrow OK

Russian River Roses (does not 
ship) http://www.russian-river-rose.com Healdburg CA

Sam Kedem Nursery & Garden 
Town & Country Roses http://www.kedemroses.com East Hastings MN

Spring Valley Roses http://www.springvalleyroses.com Spring Valley WI

Twombly Nursery http://www.twomblynursery.com Monroe CT

Walnut Hill Farm (no mail order) *** no website *** Bangor MI

Waterwise Botanicals
http://www.waterwisebotanicals.com 
(website had malware) Escondido CA

Wisconsin Roses http://www.wiroses.com Kenosha WI

Witherspoon Rose Culture http://witherspoonrose.com Durham NC
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